Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Remit To:
Howco Environmental Services
3701 Central Avenue

St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000 **EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-800-435-8467 Certified Manifest** Route: 16 10/24/2011 Stop: Freq: No: 0070270984 Bill To: Generator/Customer: **HOWCO** Environmental Services F8E3 **HOWCO Environmental Services** F8E3.53 3701 Central Avenue 2650 Edison Ave Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 Fort Myers, FL 33916-5306 (727)327-8467 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable Accounts Payable EPA ID: N/A Description Hazard Class ID Number Pkg.Grp Unit Quantity Each Total Fuel Oil (No. 5) NA 1993 Ш 0.0000 Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s. NA 1993 0.0000 Combustible Liquid Used Oil, Net 0.0000 Used Antifreeze 0.7000 Water Soluble Oil 2.0000 Petroleum Product and Water 0.7000 Filter Disposal 45.0000 Drum Fee - Non-Refundable 35.0000 Absorbent Service - Rotation 150.0000 Off Specification Fuel 0.0000 Absorbent-New 115.0000 Absorbent Service - Setup 100.0000 Petroleum Sludge 2.2500 Dexsil Test - Oil 22.5000 Fuel Surcharge 15.0000 Service Charge 75,0000 Total: Arrival Time Depart Time Check No. PO Rend. Customer PO Cash Terms Net 10 Days TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/CERTIFICATION I, the undersigned, do hereby certify to the best of my knowledge, the waste stream identified above has been generated without any changes in generating process since the last hazardous This is to certify the above described materials have been picked up and will be transported, treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursuant to all Federal, state and local laws waste determination. In the event changes are made to the generating process; It the generator will inform Howco of those changes. This is to certify that the above named materials are and guidlines properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. If tendering PCW for shipment, I certify that the PCW does not contain levels of hazardous constituents above those found in the source of the PCW. Drivers Signature / Employee No. Truck /Trailer Initial: Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: Halogen Leak Detector: Pass Fail Dexsil Test Results: 10/17/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT EMPTY DRUMS TO FT MYERS PE ANT ON TUESDAY 10/18/11 #FLOSIDA the Dictric 843 43rd Street South 2650 Edison Ave. 24133 State Road 40 343 Dennard Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922 Jacksonville, FL 32254-3401 Ft. Myers, FL 33916-5306 Astor, FL 32102-3031 EPA ID: FLD 152 764 767 EPA ID: FLR 000 007 781 EPA ID: FLD 001 000 611 EPA ID: FLD 101 828 689 By my signature below, I acknowledge and agree with the above and further acknowledge that I have read and agree to the provisions and terms set forth on the reverse side of this manifest.

Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Customer Signature

EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-800-435-8467

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000

Certified Manifest	Route: 20	Stop:		Freq:		10/20/2011	No:	0070270980
Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue	rtodio. 20	F8E3	HO\ 265	ator/Custor WCO Env 0 Edison	ironmenta Ave	I Services		F8E3.53
Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable			(727 Acc	: Myers, F 7)327-846 ounts Pay \ ID: N/A				
Description		Hazard Class	ID Number	Dia Can	Unit	Ougatitu	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	·	3	ID Number NA 1993	III	Offic	Quantity	0.0000	
Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s.	-	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	111		 	0.0000	
Used Oil, Net		- Combastible Elquid	11/1/1000		010	65700	0.0000	
Used Antifreeze					MP	rel 100	0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil			-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	2.0000	
Petroleum Product and Water				<u> </u>	:		0.7000	
Filter Disposal		·	 	 	,		45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable					7		35.0000	
Absorbent Service - Rotation			 				150.0000	
Off Specification Fuel							0.0000	
Absorbent-New			-				115.0000	
Absorbent Service - Setup							100.0000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Petroleum Sludge			 				2.2500	,

			OCT	17 2	011		-	
Dexsil Test - Oil							22.5000	, ,
Fuel Surcharge							15.0000	
Service Charge							75.0000	
Total:								
Arrival Time Depart Time Odo	meter	Check No.	Cash	Terms	Net 10 Da	ays	PO Regd. Custome	r PO
TRANSPORTER/RECYC This is to certify the above described materials I treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a mann and guidlines.	nave been picke	d up and will be transpo	laws above h. waste de will infor properly transpor	as been gen etermination. rm Howco o classified, o tation accord	erated withou In the event f those chan described, pa ling to the app	It any changes in get t changes are made iges. This is to ce ckaged, marked, an olicable reculations (ny knowledge, the wa enerating process sinc to the generating pro ritify that the above in dilabeled and are in of the Department of T	te the last hazardous cess, I the generator named materials are proper condition for ransportation.
Drivers Signature / Employee No.	0/19/11 Date	Truck/Trailer				in the source of the	W does not contain e PCW. Initial:	
Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced:		alogen Leak Detec O OF USED OIL BA		_ Pass ST PETE			Test Results:	PPM
Thank I.							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Esio End								
151611	- 11						<u>, </u>	V
1500	3,,							
843 43rd Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922 EPA ID: FLD 152 764 767 By my signature below, I acknowledge forth on the reverse side of this manife	Jackso EPA II and agree w	ennard Avenue onville, FL 32254-3 D: FLR 000 007 78 with the above and t	401 L	EPA ID: F	, FL 3391 FLD 001 0	00 611	24133 State Ro Astor, FL 3210 EPA ID: FLD 1 to the provisions	2-3031 01 828 689
211.11							المدو	da 💮

WE ACCEPT: AMERICAN EXPRESS - MASTERCARD - VISA

Title

Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-800-435-8467

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000

•		JIVI ACT.			┙; <u>└</u>		
Certified Manifest Route:	20 Stop:		Freq:		09/27/2011	No:	0070270945
Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable	F8E3	HOV 2650 Fort (727 Acce	Edison A	ronmental Ave _ 33916-5 7			F8E3.53
Description	Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	3	NA 1993	111			0.0000	
Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	III			0.0000	
Used Oil, Net				21K	12(Y)	. 0.0000	-
Used Antifreeze		 		10	<i>** ** ** ** ** ** ** **</i>	0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil						2.0000	
Petroleum Product and Water		 				0.7000	
Filter Disposal		ļ				45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable						35.0000	
Absorbent Service - Rotation						150.0000	
Off Specification Fuel						0.0000	<u> </u>
Absorbent-New						115.0000	
Absorbent Service - Setup						100.0000	
Petroleum Sludge						2.2500	
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				······································			
Dexsil Test - Oil						22.5000	
Fuel Surcharge		 				15.0000	
Service Charge						75.0000	
Total:							
Arrival Time Depart Time Odometer	Check No.	Cash	Terms	Net 10 Da	ıys	PO Read. Customer	PO
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/C This is to certify the above described materials have been treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursuar and guidlines. Drivers Signature / Employee No. Date Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: 2/20/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT ONE L	picked up and will be transport to all Federal, state and local Truck Trailer Halogen Leak Detect	above h. waste de will inforproperly transpor if tender constitu	as been gene etermination. m Howco of classified, d tation accord ring PCW fol ents above	erated withou in the event those changescribed, par ind to the according t	t any changes in c changes are mad ges. This is to c ckaged, marked, a licable reculations certify that the P in the source of the	Initial: Test Results:	e the last hazardo cess, I the general lamed materials a proper condition fransocrtation. levels of hazardo

By my signature below, I acknowledge and agree with the above and further acknowledge that I have read and agree to the provisions and terms set forth on the reverse side of this manifest.

2650 Edison Ave.

Ft. Myers, FL 33916-5306

EPA ID: FLD 001 000 611

343 Dennard Avenue

Jacksonville, FL 32254-3401

EPA ID: FLR 000 007 781

843 43rd Street South

St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922

EPA ID: FLD 152 764 767

24133 State Road 40

Astor, FL 32102-3031

EPA ID: FLD 101 828 689

Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Customer Signature

EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-800-435-8467

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000

·	*	<u></u>					ل			
Certified Ma	anifest	Route: 18	Stop:		Freq:		09/26/2011		No:	0070270941
Bill To: HOWCO Envir 3701 Central A Saint Petersbu (727)327-8467 Accounts Paya	irg, FL 33713	s	F8E3	HO' 265 For (72) Acc	0 Edison	ironmental Ave L 33916-5 7				F8E3.53
	Description	·	Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	E	ach	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)			3	NA 1993	111				0.0000	
Used Oil - Comb	oustible Liquid n.o	.s.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	III			<u> </u>	0.0000	,
Used Oil, Net									0.0000	
Used Antifreeze									0.7000	
Water Soluble C)ii								2.0000	
Petroleum Produ	uct and Water								0.7000	
Filter Disposal			,			DRUKK	90		45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non	-Refundable		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 						35.0000	
Absorbent Servi	ce - Rotation						,	1	50.0000	
Off Specification	ı Fuel			<u> </u>			<u> </u>		0.0000	
Absorbent-New								1	15.0000	
Absorbent Servi	ce - Setup	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1	00.0000	
Petroleum Sludg	je	· · ·							2.2500	
							<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>							
Dexsil Test - Oil	·		<u> </u>				,		22.5000	
Fuel Surcharge					,				15.0000	`
Service Charge									75.0000	: -
Total:										
Arrival Time	Depart Time	Odometer	Check No.	Cash	Terms	s .		PO Regd.	Customer	PO
*						Net 10 Da	ys	No	<u> </u>	
This is to certify the treated, reprocessed and guidlines.	PORTER/REC above described mate and/or disposed of in a le / Employee No.	rials have been picke	TIFICATION d up and will be transpul l Federal, state and local	orted, above h waste d will info properly transpor If tende constitu	as been gen etermination. rm Howco o classified, o tation accord ring PCW fo	erated withou In the event of those chang described, pac- ding to the app or shipment, i	t any changes in changes are ma ges. This is to kaged, marked, licable regulation	generating prode to the generating that the and labeled as of the Department of the PCW.	ocess since erating produce above near and are in riment of Tr	ste stream identified e the last hazardous cess, I the generator lamed materials are proper condition for ransportation.
	To Be Serviced: LEE M PLEASE	7 7 7 7	alogen Leak Detec		_Pass MYERS I	FACILITY I		I Test Res		PPM ITUESDAY
	tace	111	XIDO T	MENTALA	1112	5	812 CIV	THE	(711	M
A	7	x> +<=		10.6						
1 11	CILCII					 .				
										
	*	<u> </u>								
EPA ID: FLI By my signature	ırg, FL 33711-192 D 152 <i>7</i> 64 767	Jackso EPA II dge and agree w	ennard Avenue onville, FL 32254-3 D: FLR 000 007 78 vith the above and	11	EPA ID: I	, FL 33916 FLD 001 00	00 611	Astor, F EPA ID	-1	2-3031 01 828 689
> 1 ma		. *						\sim	12.50	1.0

Title
WE ACCEPT: AMERICAN EXPRESS - MASTERCARD - VISA

Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services

,		MERGENCY CO	ONTACT:	1-800-43		01 Central Avenue Petersburg, FL 33713-0000		
Certified Manifest Route	20	Stop:		Freq:	======================================	08/31/2011	No:	0070270894
Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable	Generator/Customer: HOWCO Environmental Services 2650 Edison Ave Fort Myers, FL 33916-5306 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable EPA ID: N/A							F8E3.53
Description		Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)		3	NA 1993	111			0.0000	
Used Oil - Combustible Liguid n.o.s.		Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	111		<u> </u>	0.0000	
Used Oil, Net					· .		0.0000	
Used Antifreeze							0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil							2.0000	
Petroleum Product and Water							0.7000	
Filter Disposal							45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable	•						35.0000	
Absorbent Service - Rotation							150.0000	
Off Specification Fuel							0.0000	
Absorbent-New							115.0000	
Absorbent Service - Setup							100.0000	
Petroleum Sludge				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2.2500	
								-
Ser Comments								
Dexsil Test - Oil							22.5000	
Fuel Surcharge							15.0000	
Service Charge							75.0000	
Fotal:								
Prival Time Depart Time Odometer		Check No.	Cash	Terms			PO Regd. Customer	PO
4:00 33	0				Net 10 Day	/S	No	<u> </u>
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER This is to certify the above described materials have be treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner purs and guidlines. Drivers Signature / Employee No. Date Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: 3/24/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT EMP	een picke uant to a	d up and will be transport of the following state and local of the	above h waste di ni info properly transpor lf tende constitu	as been gene etermination. m Howco of classified, de tation according ring PCW for tents above the	rated without In the event those changescribed, pacing to the apol shipment, I hose found i	any changes in g changes are mad changes are mad find the changes kaged, marked, a cable reculations certify that the P n the source of the	my knowledge, the ware generating process since to the generating process content of the generating process of the generat	e the last hazardo less, I the general amed materials a proper condition tansportation. evels of hazardo
843 43rd Street South St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922		ennard Avenue onville, FL 32254-3	401	2650 Edis Ft. Myers,		-5306	24133 State Ro Astor, FL 3210	

By my signature below, I acknowledge and agree with the above and further acknowledge that I have read and agree to the provisions and terms set the reverse side of this manifest.

EPA ID: FLD 001 000 611

EPA ID: FLD 101 828 689

EPA ID: FLR 000 007 781

Customer Signature

EPA ID: FLD 152 764 767

Title

WE ACCEPT: AMERICAN EXPRESS - MASTERCARD - VISA

Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000

	EMERGENCY C	ONTACT:	1-800-43	35-8467	St. Pe	tersburg, FL 337	13-0000
Certified Manifest Route:	20 Stop:		Freq:		08/31/2011	No:	0070270895
Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable	F8E3	HO) 265 Fort (72) Acc	Generator/Customer: HOWCO Environmental 2650 Edison Ave Fort Myers, FL 33916-5 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable EPA ID: N/A				F8E3.53
Description	Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	3	NA 1993	111			0.000	0
Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	111			0.000	0
Used Oil, Net						0.000	0
Used Antifreeze		-				0.700	0
Water Soluble Oil						2.000	0
Petroleum Product and Water					,	0.700	0
Filter Disposal				· .		45.000	0
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable					,	35.000	0
Absorbent Service - Rotation	j					150.000	o
Off Specification Fuel			-	-		0.000	0
Absorbent-New					<u></u>	115.000	0
Absorbent Service - Setup						100.000	o
Petroleum Sludge						2.250	0
1							
Dexsil Test - Oil						22.500	0
Fuel Surcharge					-	15.000	0
Service Charge						75.000	0
Total:		·		-			
Arrival Time Depart Time Odometer	Check No.	Cash	Terms	Net 10 Da	ys	PO Read. Custom	er PO
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/ This is to certify the above described materials have beer treated: reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursua and quidlines. Drivers Signature / Employee No. Date Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: 8/24/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT FULL I	n picked up and will be transport to all Federal, state and local Trucky raile Halogen Leak Dete	above h waste d will info properly transpor if tende constitu	as been gene etermination. rm Howco of r classified, di tation accordi ring PCW for uents above t	erated without In the event those changescribed, pacing to the approximation of the properties of the	any changes in changes are males. This is to kaged, marked, licable reculation certify that the n the source of	f my knowledge, the w generating process sir de to the generating pr certify that the above and labeled and are is s of the Department of PCW does not contain the PCW. Initial:	ice the last hazardous ocess, I the generator named materials are n proper condition for Transportation.

waste determination. In the event changes are made to the generating process, I the generator will inform Howco of those changes. This is to certify that the above name materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition, for transport of the power properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition, for transport of the power properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition, for transport of the power properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition, for transport of the power properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition for transport of the power properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition, will inform Howco of the PCW.

If tendering PCW for shipment, I certify that the PCW does not contain levels of hazardous constituents above those found in the source of the PCW.

Initial:

PPM

8/24/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT FULL DRUMS BACK TO THE ST PETE PLANT ON THURSDAY 8/25/11

843 43rd Street South

St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922

Jacksonville, FL 32254-3401

Ft. Myers, FL 33916-5306

Astor, FL 32102-3031

EPA ID: FLD 001 000 611

EPA ID: FLD 101 828 689

By my signature below, I acknowledge and agree with the above and further acknowledge that I have read and agree to the provisions and terms set forth on the reverse side of this manifest.

Title
WE ACCEPT: AMERICAN EXPRESS - MASTERCARD - VISA



CERTIFIED MANIFEST

Howco Environmental Services (727) 327-8467 3701 Central Ave

Emergency Response **EMERGENCY CONTACT 1-800-435-8467** St. Petersburg, FL 33713-8338 **MANIFEST #** Location # Name EPA ID: **Address** Gazata Gass III. IID Number 2 Pla Gro Fuel Oil (No.5) Gallons NA1993 3 Used Oil, Net Gallons Recovered Antifreeze Gallons Water Soluble Oil Gallons Petroleum Product & Water Gallons Used Oil Filters::Drums (each) Drum Disposal (each) Absorbent Service Rotation (each) Petroleum Sludge Gallons Free Product Gallons EMPTY FILTER DRUMS **Dexsil Test Results:** Any product left on site to be serviced? Halogen Leak Detector: Name: **Amount** Pass Fail 843 43rd Street South 2650 Edison Ave 24133 State Route 40 St. Petersburg, FL 33711 EPA ID: LD 152 764 767 Ft. Myers, FL 33916 EPA ID: FLR 000 007 781 Astor, FL 32102 EPA ID: FLD 101 828 689 This is to certify the above described materials have been picked up and will be transported, treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursuant to all Date Truck No. Trailer No. Driver's Signature Employee No. I, the undersigned do herby certify to the best of my knowledge, the waste stream indentified above has been generated without any changes in generating process since the last hazardous waste determination. In the event changes are made to the generating processes I the generator will inform Howco of these changes. This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked, and labeled and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the Department of Transportation. If tendering PCW for shipment, I certify that the PCW does not contain levels of hazardous constituents above found in the source of PCW. By my signature below, I acknowledge and agree with the above and further acknowledge that I have read and agree to the provisions and terms set forth on the reverse side of this manifest.

Customer Signature Title Date

HOWCO Environmental Services Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-800-435-8467

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000

Certified Mar	nifest	Route: 20	Stop:		Freq:		07/25/2011	No:	0070270829
Bill To: HOWCO Enviro 843 43rd St S Saint Petersburg (727)327-8467 Accounts Payab			F8E3	HO' 241 Asto (727 Acc	ator/Custon WCO - As 33 State F or, FL 321 7)327-846 ounts Pay A ID: N/A	tor Rd 40 102-3031 7			F8E3.39
	Description		Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grn	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	Boodipaon		3	NA 1993	111	- Onic	additity	0.0000	
Used Oil - Combu	ıstible Liquid n.o.	.S.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	in			0.0000	
Used Oil, Net				1	 			0.0000	
Used Antifreeze					 			0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil					5			2.0000	
Petroleum Produc	ct and Water						* 1	0.7000	
Filter Disposal	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					DRM	17	45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-F	Refundable		``					35.0000	
Absorbent Service	e - Rotation	<u> </u>						150.0000	
Off Specification I	Fuel							0.0000	
Absorbent-New	,							115.0000	
Absorbent Service	e - Setup					7 (2.3)		100.0000	
Petroleum Sludge)°			7000 3513				2.2500	
Cont. S.	4.1		y 10 10 40			Dam	12		
Gont. S	2.7					Tote	3		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	OF 1) 5:	Doal		1 \$ 4.5 g (1.5 g) 4. g (4.5 f) 2g (1.67453	DRM			
Dexsil Test - Oil		7						22.5000	
Fuel Surcharge						TEXA.		15.0000	B(7)
Service Charge			1 4 7 THE STATE OF					75.0000	
Total:	,		74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 7				78		
Arrival Time	Depart Time	Odometer	Check No.	Cash	Terms	Net 10 Da	ys	PO Reqd. Customer No	PO
This is to certify the a treated, reprocessed a and guidlines. Drivers Signature Oil Filter Drums	bove described mate nd/or disposed of in a e / Employee No. To Be Serviced:	rials have been pick manner pursuant to a	RTIFICATION ed up and will be transpeal Federal, state and local Truck/Trailer Halogen Leak Detection M TRAILER SWAP	orted above if waste d will info properly transpool if tende constitution.	nas been gen etermination. Im Howco o color classified, contation according PCW for uents above Pass Pass	erated withou In the event if those chang lescribed, pac ling to the app or shipment, i those found	t any changes in changes are mad jes. This is to changed, marked, illicable reculations certify that the F in the source of the	Initial: Test Results:	e the last hazardous cess, I the generator amed materials are proper condition for ransportation.
					rut tan . Tan tan tan tan tan tan tan tan tan tan t				
							<u> </u>		
EPA ID: FLD By my signature b	g, FL 33711-192 152 764 767 selow, I acknowle	Jacks EPA edge and agree	Dennard Avenue conville, FL 32254-3 ID: FLR 000 007 78 with the above and	31	EPA ID: I	; FL 33916 FLD 001 0	00 611	24133 State Ro Astor, FL 3210; EPA ID: FLD 10 e to the provisions	2-3031 01 828 689
forth on the revers	se side of this ma	anifest.					•		· ·
	on "	h		· ` · ·		·		7	-19-11
Customer Signatu	ire			Title		- 4	e da da	Date	

HOWCO Environmental Services Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue

Certified Manifest Route: Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable	20 Stop: F8E3	HOV 265 Fort (727 Acc	0 Edison	ironmental	06/10/2011 Services	No:	0070270748 F8E3.53
HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467	F8E3	HOV 265 Fort (727 Acc	WCO Env 0 Edison	ironmental	Services		F8E3.53
		EPA	7)327-846 ounts Pay \ ID: N/A		306		
Description	Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	3	NA 1993	III			0.0000	
Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	- [][[,	0.0000	
Used Oil, Net			`	6146	4689	0.0000	
Used Antifreeze				*		0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil						2.0000	
Petroleum Product and Water						0.7000	,
Filter Disposal						45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable				1	t la s	35.0000	
Absorbent Service - Rotation					5.	150.0000	
Off Specification Fuel						0.0000	
Absorbent-New			10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			115:0000	
Absorbent Service - Setup						100.0000	(1,25% (1,45,45)
Petroleum Sludge		na nanaka Propinsi			On the first	2.2500	
					20 A 4 A		
			2000	847 (1.400 k.) 1 (1.187 (1.42			Kilma Silyania Kabupatèn
Dexsil Test - Oil						22.5000	
Fuel Surcharge					4	15.0000	
Service Charge		31 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15				75.0000	
Total:							
Arrival Time Pm Depart Time Odometer 200 Pm \$ 5.55 20920	23 Check No.	Cash	Term	s Net 10 Da	ys P	O Reqd. Customer	PO
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/O This is to certify the above described materials have been treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursuan and guidlines. Drivers Signature / Employee No. Date	picked up and will be transport to all Federal, state and local 555/34 Truck/Trailer	above h waste d will info properly transpor	as been gen etermination. im Howco of classified, c tation accord- ring PCW fo uents above	erated without In the event of those changlescribed, partition to the appropriate those found	t any changes in ger changes are made in pes. This is to cer- changed, marked, and licable reculations of certify that the PCV in the source of the	Initial:	e the last hazardous eess, I the generator amed materials are proper condition for ansportation. evels of hazardous
Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: (2) (6/3/11 LO PER LEE MORRIS PLEASE DELIVI 2011 START	Halogen Leak Detection ER ONE LOAD USED		_ Pass HE FORT		· ·	est Results: T PETE FACILIT	PPM Y ON JUNE 3.
15 9	, (I			23	172		
2 23 7	3/4	 		23	73/4		
	1 1/2		*	$-\sum_{i} I_{i}$	11/1		ATTACHMENT OF THE
	1 /2		<u> </u>	101	1/2	<u> </u>	288 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
∰ St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922	3 Dennard Avenue cksonville, FL 32254-3 PA ID: FLR 000 007 78 ee with the above and t	1.	EPA ID: I	FL 33916	00 611	7 24133 State Ro Astor, FL 32102 EPA ID: FLD 10 o the provisions	-3031 1 828 689



EMERGENCY CONTACT: 1-800-435-8467

Remit To:

HOWCO ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 3701 CENTRAL AVENUE ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33713

CERTIFIED MANIFEST			No.	
ALL TO; HOROKO	GENERATOR/CUSTOMER:			
				(A)
SHIPPING NAME	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
Fuel Oil	Gis.			
Used Oil	GU	(NORS)		
Oily Water		· ·		
Used Antifreeze				
Water Soluble Oil				
Petroleum Contact Water				
			1	
Used Oil Filters				
Empty Drums				1.
Absorbent Rotation				
Contaminated Absorbent	· ·			
Clean Absorbent				
Absorbent Setup (1 Clean ABS & Empty Drum)				
Sludge				
Stop Charge				
Dexsil Charge				
Call In Charge				
Service Charge-Minimum Gallon		<u> </u>		
TOTAL	· \	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
ARRIVAL TIME DEPART TIME ODOMETER CHECK NO.	CASH TERM	· ·	P.O. REQUI	CUSTOMER P.O.
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/CERTIFICATION	I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CER	TIFY TO THE BEST OF MY K	NOWLEDGE, THE WASTE ST	ZÁH SVORÁ DSPITN S CI MAS
	I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY CER BEEN GENERATED WITHOUT ANY CHAN IN THE EVENT CHANGES ARE MADE T CHANGES, THIS IS TO CERTIFY TH. PACKAGED, MARKED, AND LABGED, APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DE	GES IN GENERATING PROCE O THE GENERATING PROCE	SS SINCE THE LAST HAZARD SS, I, THE GENERATOR WIL	OUS WASTE DETERMINATION LINFORM HOWCO OF THOSE
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THE ABOVE DESCRIBED MATERIALS HAVE BEEN PICKED UP AND WILL BE TRANSPORTED, TREATED, REPROCESSED ANDIOR DISPOSED OF IN A MANNER PURSUANT TO ALL PUDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL LAWS AND GUIDELINES.	PACKAGED, MARKED, AND LABELET APPLICABLE REGULATIONS OF THE DE	AND ARE IN PROPER CO PARTMENT OF TRANSPORTAL	NOITION FOR TRANSFORT	ATION ACCORDING TO THE
			¥4:	
104 MU Day 901 6 RM 58 RG 1	TAXTER A T			
DRIVERS SIGNATURE EMP# DATE TRUCK TRAILER #	INDIAL		·	
OIL FILTER DRUMS TO BE SERVICED HALOGEN LEAK DETEC	TOR: PASS_	FAIL D	EXSIL TEST RESI	JLTS: PPM
TANK!	JON: —— PAGS ——	raic D	EVOIT LEST KES	JU10
Regul End	·			
THOUSE SIL				
07010				
843-43rd Street South, St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922	☐ 2650 Edison Ave,	Ft Myers, FL 33	916-5306	
☐ 343 Dennard Avenue, Jackson ville, PL 32254-5401	24133 State Road	40, Astor, FL 32	102-3031	•
HOWCO FACILITY SIGNATURE A MULLI		RECEIVING DAT	*10	· ·
BY MY SIGNATURE BELOW I ACKNOWLEDGE AND AGREE WITH THE	A BOVE AND EI IDTHER AC			<u> </u>
AND AGREE TO THE PROVISIONS AND TERMS SET FORTH ON THE REV	ERSE SIDE OF THIS MANI	FEST.	er er 2 emzy 12 KEAL	
CRAille.		c 12/10)	
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE	TITLE	DAT	P.	

WE ACCEPT: AMERICAN EXPRESS • MASTERCARD • VISA

HOWCO Environmental Services Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Customer Signature

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000

Date

	EMERGENCY	JNIACI.	1-000-4	33-6467	<u> </u>		
Certified Manifest Route:	Stop:		Freq:		06/08/2011	No:	0070270736
Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable	F8E3	HO' 265 For (727 Acc	0 Edison A	ironmenta Ave L 33916-5 7			F8E3.53
							10 m
Description	Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	3	NA 1993	Ш			0.0000	
Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	111			0.0000	
Used Oil, Net					, .	0.0000	
Used Antifreeze		 			<u> </u>	0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil	-	 	1			2.0000	
Petroleum Product and Water						0.7000	
Filter Disposal				DRIM	90	45.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable				2 2 3 3		35.0000	
Absorbent Service - Rotation	3.					150.0000	
Off Specification Fuel						0.0000	
Absorbent-New			1			115.0000	3 8 9
Absorbent Service - Setup						100.0000	
Petroleum Sludge	··································			DRUM	7	2.2500	:
ADS	- -			DRUM	1		
				0.2011	- 1		
			* :	 ;			iki - Ti
Dexsil Test - Oil	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					22.5000	
Fuel Surcharge						15.0000	
Service Charge						75.0000	
Total:			7				
Arrival Time Depart Time Odometer	Check No.	Cash	Terms			PO Regd. Customer	PO
7.40 7:05 345	349	Casii	70,111	Net 10 Da	iys	No Sasisina	
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/C This is to certify the above described materials have been treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursuar and guidlines. Drivers Signature / Employee No. Date	picked up and will be transpo	orted, above h waste d will info properly transoon	as been genetermination. Important Howco of classified, of tation according PCW for the state of the state o	erated withou In the event f those chan described, pad ling to the app r shipment, I	t any changes in go changes are made ges. This is to co ckaged, marked, ai dicable regulations	my knowledge, the was enerating process since to the generating process to the generating process that the above in all abeled and are in of the Department of TrCW does not contain he PCW.	e the last hazardous less, I the generator amed materials are proper condition for ansoortation.
Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: 6/1/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT FULL DE	Halogen Leak Detection Halogen Leak Detection Halogen Leak TO THE S		Pass _			Test Results:	PPM
	<u></u>						<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							* a
St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922	43 Dennard Avenue acksonville, FL 32254-3 PA ID: FLR 000 007 78 ree with the above and	1	EPA ID: I	, FL 33916 FLD 001 0	00 611	24133 State Ro Astor, FL 32102 EPA ID: FLD 10 to the provisions	2-3031 01 828 689

Title

Resource Recovery and Emergency Response

Remit To: Howco Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue

,	EMERGENCY C	St. Petersburg, FL 33713-0000					
Certified Manifest Route:	Stop:		Freq:		06/08/2011	No:	0070270735
Bill To: HOWCO Environmental Services 3701 Central Avenue Saint Petersburg, FL 33713 (727)327-8467 Accounts Payable	F8E3	HO\ 265 Fort (727 Acc	n Edison .	ironmenta Ave L 33916-5 7			F8E3.53
Description	Hazard Class	ID Number	Pkg Grp	Unit	Quantity	Each	Total
Fuel Oil (No. 5)	3	NA 1993	111			0.0000	
Used Oil - Combustible Liquid n.o.s.	Combustible Liquid	NA 1993	JH			0.0000	
Used Oil, Net		 				0.0000	
Used Antifreeze		 				0.7000	
Water Soluble Oil						2.0000	
Petroleum Product and Water		 				0.7000	
Filter Disposal		+				45.0000	
		 				35.0000	
Drum Fee - Non-Refundable		 				150.0000	
Absorbent Service - Rotation						0.0000	
Off Specification Fuel	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					115.0000	
Absorbent-New		 				100.0000	
Absorbent Service - Setup		ļ				2.2500	
Petroleum Sludge		ļ		DeJm5	57		
EMPTY DRUMS				<i>y</i> = 0 · ()			
		 					
						22,5000	
Dexsil Test - Oil						15.0000	
Fuel Surcharge					<u> </u>	75.0000	
Service Charge						10.0000	
Total:							
Arrivel Time Depart Time Odometer 3452	Check No.	Cash		Net 10 Da		PO Reqd. Customer No	
TRANSPORTER/RECYCLER/O This is to certify the above described materials have been treated, reprocessed and/or disposed of in a manner pursuan and guidlines. Drivers Signature Employee No. Date	picked up and will be transport	above hat waste de will infor properly transcort	as been gend termination. m Howco of classified, d ation accord ing PCW for ents above	in the event in the event f those chang escribed, pac ind to the abol r shipment, I those found i	changes are mad ges. This is to kaged, marked, a licable regulations certify that the P in the source of t	miliai	evels of hazardou
Oil Filter Drums To Be Serviced: 0/0 6/1/11 - CR - PLEASE TRANSPORT EMPTY	Halogen Leak Detection	ctor: S PLANT ON	Pass THURSD	Fa 0AY 6/2	uii Dexsil	Test Results:	PPM
							<u> </u>
St. Petersburg, FL 33711-1922	3 Dennard Avenue cksonville, FL 32254-3 PA ID: FLR 000 007 78 ee with the above and	401	≓PA ID: F	, FL 33916 LD 001 00	00 611	24133 State Roa Astor, FL 32102 EPA ID: FLD 10 to the provisions	-3031 1 828 689

the reverse side of this manifest.